
Event Summary - Blanket Order for Printing, Postage and Mailing Services
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-PROV-ITB-1420

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group Academic Affairs / Provost Exported on 9/9/2019

Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 119958958

Created Document  - Estimated Value 1.00 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Blanket Order to Provide Mailing and Postage Services

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 7/3/2019 12:00 AM CDT

Close 7/22/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Sealed Until 7/22/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 7/22/2019 2:00 PM CDT



Description
Blanket Order for Mailing and Postage Services

Note to Bidders:

Pricing:

Bidders must indicate any additional charges not listed here-in. Indicate a minimum order, if applicable.

Samples:

Texas A&M University reserves the right to request a sample of product offered for evaluation. If a
sample is requested, vendors shall be provided at vendor's cost and if sample is to be returned, a means for
returning shall also be provided (i.e. UPS, FedEx, etc.).

Award

The award shall be made based on the following "Best Value Criteria". Texas A&M reserves the right to
consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine the "Best
Value" for the University.

-Vendor's ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Minimum order;
-References;
-Samples, if requested
-The acquisition price.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in formalities and
technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.

Stage Description
No description available.



Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 
This bid requires a HUB-Subcontracting (HSP) Form. The document is attached below. Bidding vendor must 
complete and attach the HSP to their bid response.

 

 Prerequisite Content:
 HUB-Subcontracing Form

 
HUB Subcontracting Plan 
Form - TAMU FY18.pdf  

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and attached my HUB-Subcontracting form.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 Yes

2 Instructions To Supplier :
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed.
 

 Prerequisite Content:
 Note To Bidders



 

Insurance Requirement:

The successful vendor will, at its sole cost and expense, acquire and maintain in effect
during the period of the Agreement, general and professional liability insurance and any
employee compensation insurance as may be required by the laws of the country in which
the successful vendor is organized.

Bidders shall submit a copy of insurance certificate with bid response for review by System
Office of Risk Management with bid response.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to award all items to one vendor or split the
award between two or more vendors, depending on the best value to the university.
Award
The award shall be made based on the following “Best Value Criteria”. Texas A&M
reserves the right to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to
evaluate the offer and determine the “Best Value” for the University.
-Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Insurance Requirement;
-The acquisition price.
Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in-
formalities and technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the
University.

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of each order 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.3
Vendor Contact Information: 
Name, Phone and fax number and email address of the individual who will be servicing this 
account. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.4
Shipping Terms: Quote Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as specified, type
"Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in and provide estimated 
shipping cost. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.5 Payment Terms - Quote 100% Net 30 Upon Receipt, Installation and Acceptance. If quoting 
as specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.6

Renewal: Texas A&M University reserves the right to renew the awarded agreement for an 
additional four (4) years, one (1) year at a time, if mutually agreed upon by both parties with 
all terms and conditions remaining firm. If the renewal option is exercised, the awarded 
vendor may increase their contract price to reflect increases in the cost of providing the 
service. Vendors must quote a price adjustment factor in terms of a maximum percentage 
increase for each extension period. 
9-1-20 - 8-31-21: % 
9-1-21 - 8-31-22: %
 9-1-22 - 8-31-23: % 
9-1-23 - 8-31-24; % 
NOTE: If bidder fails to indicate a maximum percentage increase for each extension period, 
it will be assumed the percentage is zero (0%) 

 Text (Single Line)



Product Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Service Line Items
Group S1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates

Requested 
Service 
Delivery

S1.1 Postage and Mailing 
Service 1  -  -   - 

 Please quote "$0.00" and provide pricing on attached Detailed Specifications.



Suppliers
FEDEX OFFICE & PRINT SERVICE INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Tanya Badillo
tanya.badillo@fedex.com

 

 

Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

Roy Attwood
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

ONETOUCHPOINT GINNY'S
Progress Intend To Bid

 
rodney.tidwell@1touchpoint.com

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

PRINTMPRO, LTD
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
kdaboub@printmailpro.com

 

 

Frank Mayborn Enterprises / dba Killeen Daily Herald (killeen daily herald)
Progress Intend To Bid

donna sypion
donna.sypion@kdhnews.com

 

 

THE WATERMARK GROUP
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
bob@thewatermarkgroup.com

 

 

LAI Communications
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
Sidney.Warren@laicommunications.com

 

 

C&W SOUTHWEST DIRECT ENTERPRISES, LLC
Progress Intend To Bid

 
phil@southwest-direct.com

 

 

mailto:tanya.badillo@fedex.com
mailto:tanya.badillo@fedex.com
mailto:tanya.badillo@fedex.com
mailto:tanya.badillo@fedex.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:rodney.tidwell@1touchpoint.com
mailto:rodney.tidwell@1touchpoint.com
mailto:rodney.tidwell@1touchpoint.com
mailto:rodney.tidwell@1touchpoint.com
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:kdaboub@printmailpro.com
mailto:kdaboub@printmailpro.com
mailto:kdaboub@printmailpro.com
mailto:kdaboub@printmailpro.com
mailto:donna.sypion@kdhnews.com
mailto:donna.sypion@kdhnews.com
mailto:donna.sypion@kdhnews.com
mailto:donna.sypion@kdhnews.com
mailto:bob@thewatermarkgroup.com
mailto:bob@thewatermarkgroup.com
mailto:bob@thewatermarkgroup.com
mailto:bob@thewatermarkgroup.com
mailto:Sidney.Warren@laicommunications.com
mailto:Sidney.Warren@laicommunications.com
mailto:Sidney.Warren@laicommunications.com
mailto:Sidney.Warren@laicommunications.com
mailto:phil@southwest-direct.com
mailto:phil@southwest-direct.com
mailto:phil@southwest-direct.com
mailto:phil@southwest-direct.com


CRE8AD8, LLC (CRE8AD8 LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
gpalomino@cre8ad8.com

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

RFx Analyst
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kelly Johnson
rfp@rfxanalyst.com

 

 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

TRACHMAR, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
pamela@trachmar.com

 

 

KATHY NORRIS HALL L L C dba ATIME4Marketing (ATIME4Marketing)
Progress No Bid

 
Kathy@atime4marketing.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

EBIZUNIVERSE, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
thomas@ebizuniverse.com

 

 

Absolute Color
Progress Intend To Bid

Christy Nguyen
hugh@absolutecolor.net

 

 

DIGI-COLOR, L.P.

mailto:gpalomino@cre8ad8.com
mailto:gpalomino@cre8ad8.com
mailto:gpalomino@cre8ad8.com
mailto:gpalomino@cre8ad8.com
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:pamela@trachmar.com
mailto:pamela@trachmar.com
mailto:pamela@trachmar.com
mailto:pamela@trachmar.com
mailto:Kathy@atime4marketing.com
mailto:Kathy@atime4marketing.com
mailto:Kathy@atime4marketing.com
mailto:Kathy@atime4marketing.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:thomas@ebizuniverse.com
mailto:thomas@ebizuniverse.com
mailto:thomas@ebizuniverse.com
mailto:thomas@ebizuniverse.com
mailto:hugh@absolutecolor.net
mailto:hugh@absolutecolor.net
mailto:hugh@absolutecolor.net
mailto:hugh@absolutecolor.net


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bking@digi-color.com

 

 

DESIGN WORKS STUDIO, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
CINDY.ENGEL@DESIGNWORKS.NET

 

 

DELAUNE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brian@delaune.com

 

 

DATASTREAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
baguilar@datastreamllc.net

 

 

DOUBLE U MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
WENDI@DOUBLEUMARKETING.COM

 

 

SLATEGROUP
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 0.00

 
tlaverty@slategroup.com

 

 

AUS-TEX PRINTING & MAILING
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
marie@austex.com

 

 

Oak Hill Technology, Inc.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tbrownson@OAKHILLTECH.COM

 

 

COMPUTER EXTENSION SYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mary@cesi-hou.com

 

 

COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jadame@csi.capspec.com

 

 

D&D ENDEAVORS, LLC DBA D&D SALES

mailto:bking@digi-color.com
mailto:bking@digi-color.com
mailto:bking@digi-color.com
mailto:bking@digi-color.com
mailto:CINDY.ENGEL@DESIGNWORKS.NET
mailto:CINDY.ENGEL@DESIGNWORKS.NET
mailto:CINDY.ENGEL@DESIGNWORKS.NET
mailto:CINDY.ENGEL@DESIGNWORKS.NET
mailto:brian@delaune.com
mailto:brian@delaune.com
mailto:brian@delaune.com
mailto:brian@delaune.com
mailto:baguilar@datastreamllc.net
mailto:baguilar@datastreamllc.net
mailto:baguilar@datastreamllc.net
mailto:baguilar@datastreamllc.net
mailto:WENDI@DOUBLEUMARKETING.COM
mailto:WENDI@DOUBLEUMARKETING.COM
mailto:WENDI@DOUBLEUMARKETING.COM
mailto:WENDI@DOUBLEUMARKETING.COM
mailto:tlaverty@slategroup.com
mailto:tlaverty@slategroup.com
mailto:tlaverty@slategroup.com
mailto:tlaverty@slategroup.com
mailto:marie@austex.com
mailto:marie@austex.com
mailto:marie@austex.com
mailto:marie@austex.com
mailto:tbrownson@OAKHILLTECH.COM
mailto:tbrownson@OAKHILLTECH.COM
mailto:tbrownson@OAKHILLTECH.COM
mailto:tbrownson@OAKHILLTECH.COM
mailto:mary@cesi-hou.com
mailto:mary@cesi-hou.com
mailto:mary@cesi-hou.com
mailto:mary@cesi-hou.com
mailto:jadame@csi.capspec.com
mailto:jadame@csi.capspec.com
mailto:jadame@csi.capspec.com
mailto:jadame@csi.capspec.com


Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cldavissales@gmail.com

 

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

CULTIVATE AGENCY, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
anne@cultivateagency.com

 

 

BAYSIDE PRINTING COMPANY INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rosemary@baysideprinting.com

 

 

CHAS P YOUNG COMPANY (DBA: CPY)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Cheryl Cox
cheryl.cox@cpy.com

 

 

KENEBREW CONSTRUCTION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
wkandcompany@gmail.com

 

 

ADMAIL ADVERTISING MAIL CORPORATION INC DBA
Progress No Bid

Garret Lee
mail.tim.garret@gmail.com

 

 

IQ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
iqbizsolns@gmail.com

 

 

360 PRESS SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Jason Tuggle
jennyb@360presssolutions.com

 

 

I3 EVENT MARKETING
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
debbie@i3eventmarketing.com

 

 

LEVERAGE BROTHERS CONSULTING
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:cldavissales@gmail.com
mailto:cldavissales@gmail.com
mailto:cldavissales@gmail.com
mailto:cldavissales@gmail.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:anne@cultivateagency.com
mailto:anne@cultivateagency.com
mailto:anne@cultivateagency.com
mailto:anne@cultivateagency.com
mailto:rosemary@baysideprinting.com
mailto:rosemary@baysideprinting.com
mailto:rosemary@baysideprinting.com
mailto:rosemary@baysideprinting.com
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpy.com
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpy.com
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpy.com
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpy.com
mailto:wkandcompany@gmail.com
mailto:wkandcompany@gmail.com
mailto:wkandcompany@gmail.com
mailto:wkandcompany@gmail.com
mailto:mail.tim.garret@gmail.com
mailto:mail.tim.garret@gmail.com
mailto:mail.tim.garret@gmail.com
mailto:mail.tim.garret@gmail.com
mailto:iqbizsolns@gmail.com
mailto:iqbizsolns@gmail.com
mailto:iqbizsolns@gmail.com
mailto:iqbizsolns@gmail.com
mailto:jennyb@360presssolutions.com
mailto:jennyb@360presssolutions.com
mailto:jennyb@360presssolutions.com
mailto:jennyb@360presssolutions.com
mailto:debbie@i3eventmarketing.com
mailto:debbie@i3eventmarketing.com
mailto:debbie@i3eventmarketing.com
mailto:debbie@i3eventmarketing.com
mailto:crrowand@gmail.com
mailto:crrowand@gmail.com


 
crrowand@gmail.com

 

 

LASER PRINTERS AND MAILING
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Katy@lpmsi.com

 

 

KENNEDY CREATIVE COMPANY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@kennedycreative.com

 

 

G&C DIRECT MAIL MARKETING, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
f.guzman@gcdirectmail.com

 

 

ASHER MEDIA, INC. (Asher Media, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kalyn@ashermedia.com

 

 

HOOPLA
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mn_rivera@yahoo.com

 

 

DIGIPRINT GRAPHICS LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
katy@minutemanpress.com

 

 

H11 PRODUCTION CO.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
h11productionco@gmail.com

 

 

GULF COAST MAILING SERVICES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
MFGUZMANJR@GULFCOASTMAILINGSERVICES.COM

 

 

TEXAS CREATIVE (Texas Creative)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jamie@texascreative.com

 

 

DMN3 (DMN3)
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:crrowand@gmail.com
mailto:crrowand@gmail.com
mailto:crrowand@gmail.com
mailto:crrowand@gmail.com
mailto:Katy@lpmsi.com
mailto:Katy@lpmsi.com
mailto:Katy@lpmsi.com
mailto:Katy@lpmsi.com
mailto:sales@kennedycreative.com
mailto:sales@kennedycreative.com
mailto:sales@kennedycreative.com
mailto:sales@kennedycreative.com
mailto:f.guzman@gcdirectmail.com
mailto:f.guzman@gcdirectmail.com
mailto:f.guzman@gcdirectmail.com
mailto:f.guzman@gcdirectmail.com
mailto:kalyn@ashermedia.com
mailto:kalyn@ashermedia.com
mailto:kalyn@ashermedia.com
mailto:kalyn@ashermedia.com
mailto:mn_rivera@yahoo.com
mailto:mn_rivera@yahoo.com
mailto:mn_rivera@yahoo.com
mailto:mn_rivera@yahoo.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:katy@minutemanpress.com
mailto:h11productionco@gmail.com
mailto:h11productionco@gmail.com
mailto:h11productionco@gmail.com
mailto:h11productionco@gmail.com
mailto:MFGUZMANJR@GULFCOASTMAILINGSERVICES.COM
mailto:MFGUZMANJR@GULFCOASTMAILINGSERVICES.COM
mailto:MFGUZMANJR@GULFCOASTMAILINGSERVICES.COM
mailto:MFGUZMANJR@GULFCOASTMAILINGSERVICES.COM
mailto:jamie@texascreative.com
mailto:jamie@texascreative.com
mailto:jamie@texascreative.com
mailto:jamie@texascreative.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com


 
accounting@dmn3.com

 

 

CLEAR VISIONS, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
debbie.a.calderon@rrd.com

 

 

RED VELVET EVENTS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
cindy@redvelvetevents.com

 

 

PROFORMA RIGHT CHOICE BRANDING (PROFORMA Right Choice Branding)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
j.fugate@proforma.com

 

 

Direct Texas LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
carolyn@direct-texas.com

 

 

HDI SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jonathan.seifried@hdisolutions.com

 

 

ESD, LIMITED
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
christy@esdandassociates.com

 

 

Strickler Management LLC (Strickler Management)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Lee Strickler
stricklerlee@gmail.com

 

 

WELCOME PARDNER!
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dj@welcomepardner.com

 

 

TEXAS MGT  ASSOCIATES, INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
dmendoza@t-m-a.com

 

 

VINESC LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:accounting@dmn3.com
mailto:debbie.a.calderon@rrd.com
mailto:debbie.a.calderon@rrd.com
mailto:debbie.a.calderon@rrd.com
mailto:debbie.a.calderon@rrd.com
mailto:cindy@redvelvetevents.com
mailto:cindy@redvelvetevents.com
mailto:cindy@redvelvetevents.com
mailto:cindy@redvelvetevents.com
mailto:j.fugate@proforma.com
mailto:j.fugate@proforma.com
mailto:j.fugate@proforma.com
mailto:j.fugate@proforma.com
mailto:carolyn@direct-texas.com
mailto:carolyn@direct-texas.com
mailto:carolyn@direct-texas.com
mailto:carolyn@direct-texas.com
mailto:jonathan.seifried@hdisolutions.com
mailto:jonathan.seifried@hdisolutions.com
mailto:jonathan.seifried@hdisolutions.com
mailto:jonathan.seifried@hdisolutions.com
mailto:christy@esdandassociates.com
mailto:christy@esdandassociates.com
mailto:christy@esdandassociates.com
mailto:christy@esdandassociates.com
mailto:stricklerlee@gmail.com
mailto:stricklerlee@gmail.com
mailto:stricklerlee@gmail.com
mailto:stricklerlee@gmail.com
mailto:dj@welcomepardner.com
mailto:dj@welcomepardner.com
mailto:dj@welcomepardner.com
mailto:dj@welcomepardner.com
mailto:dmendoza@t-m-a.com
mailto:dmendoza@t-m-a.com
mailto:dmendoza@t-m-a.com
mailto:dmendoza@t-m-a.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com


 
daniel@ProSmartMailing.com

 

 

VARIVERGE LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mckenziep@variverge.com

 

 

Ricoh USA Inc
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bill.finke@ricoh-usa.com

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

YOUNG CONCEPTS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
keela@youngconcepts.biz

 

 

THE DOCUMENT GROUP, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
robert@thedocgrp.com

 

 

NEWMAN PRINTING COMPANY, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lnewman@newmanprint.com

 

 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
carlos.cordova@dhs.state.tx.us

 

 

TOG, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
marydunseith@att.net

 

 

THOMAS-BARR PUBLIC RELATIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kathy@com-strats.com

 

 

THE NEXT CHAPTER
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:daniel@ProSmartMailing.com
mailto:mckenziep@variverge.com
mailto:mckenziep@variverge.com
mailto:mckenziep@variverge.com
mailto:mckenziep@variverge.com
mailto:bill.finke@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:bill.finke@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:bill.finke@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:bill.finke@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:keela@youngconcepts.biz
mailto:keela@youngconcepts.biz
mailto:keela@youngconcepts.biz
mailto:keela@youngconcepts.biz
mailto:robert@thedocgrp.com
mailto:robert@thedocgrp.com
mailto:robert@thedocgrp.com
mailto:robert@thedocgrp.com
mailto:lnewman@newmanprint.com
mailto:lnewman@newmanprint.com
mailto:lnewman@newmanprint.com
mailto:lnewman@newmanprint.com
mailto:carlos.cordova@dhs.state.tx.us
mailto:carlos.cordova@dhs.state.tx.us
mailto:carlos.cordova@dhs.state.tx.us
mailto:carlos.cordova@dhs.state.tx.us
mailto:marydunseith@att.net
mailto:marydunseith@att.net
mailto:marydunseith@att.net
mailto:marydunseith@att.net
mailto:kathy@com-strats.com
mailto:kathy@com-strats.com
mailto:kathy@com-strats.com
mailto:kathy@com-strats.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com


 
delmar@nextchaptermktg.com

 

 

ANT FARM SPECIALTIES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
JULIE@ANTFARMSPECIALTY.COM

 

 

Women's Business Enterprise Alliance
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES SAN ANTONIO
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mwinn@goodwillsa.org

 

 

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
shane.herzog@e-arc.com

 

 

PAK MAIL OF SAN MARCOS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
pakmail_sanmarcos@yahoo.com

 

 

PREFERRED IT STAFFING SOLUTIONS,
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tina.guerrero@preferredstaffing.net

 

 

POINT A MEDIA, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sylvia@pointamedia.com

 

 

PENGUIN SUITS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
debi@penguinsuits.com

 

 

MMC GROUP, L.P.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
trich@mmcgrp.com

 

 

MEDIA RIDERS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:delmar@nextchaptermktg.com
mailto:JULIE@ANTFARMSPECIALTY.COM
mailto:JULIE@ANTFARMSPECIALTY.COM
mailto:JULIE@ANTFARMSPECIALTY.COM
mailto:JULIE@ANTFARMSPECIALTY.COM
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:mwinn@goodwillsa.org
mailto:mwinn@goodwillsa.org
mailto:mwinn@goodwillsa.org
mailto:mwinn@goodwillsa.org
mailto:shane.herzog@e-arc.com
mailto:shane.herzog@e-arc.com
mailto:shane.herzog@e-arc.com
mailto:shane.herzog@e-arc.com
mailto:pakmail_sanmarcos@yahoo.com
mailto:pakmail_sanmarcos@yahoo.com
mailto:pakmail_sanmarcos@yahoo.com
mailto:pakmail_sanmarcos@yahoo.com
mailto:tina.guerrero@preferredstaffing.net
mailto:tina.guerrero@preferredstaffing.net
mailto:tina.guerrero@preferredstaffing.net
mailto:tina.guerrero@preferredstaffing.net
mailto:sylvia@pointamedia.com
mailto:sylvia@pointamedia.com
mailto:sylvia@pointamedia.com
mailto:sylvia@pointamedia.com
mailto:debi@penguinsuits.com
mailto:debi@penguinsuits.com
mailto:debi@penguinsuits.com
mailto:debi@penguinsuits.com
mailto:trich@mmcgrp.com
mailto:trich@mmcgrp.com
mailto:trich@mmcgrp.com
mailto:trich@mmcgrp.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com


 
emcreaken@mediariders.com

 

 

PAPER CONCEPTS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mcobos@paperconcepts.com

 

 

CAPITAL PRINTING CO LTD
Progress Intention Not Declared

Truett Holmes
tholmes@capitalprintingco.com

 

 

MADISON'S AVENUE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
madisonsave@wcc.net

 

 

INTEG ANDERTON GROUP INC DBA
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 0.00

Total Awarded 0.00 USD

Kyle Dewitt
kdewitt@integdoes.com

 

 

NET INGENUITY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
karenkreps@netingenuity.com

 

 

BRAHMARSK CORPORATION
Progress Intend To Bid

 
sri@brahmarsk.com

 

 

MOBILE ENCRYPTION TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jtaylor@mobile-encryption.net

 

 

SMARTMAIL OF AUSTIN, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Lmathis@smartmailaustin.com

 

 

SIR SPEEDY PRINTING & MARKETING SERVICES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
msspeedy@sirspeedy4098.com

 

 

FOUR SOLUTIONS

mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:emcreaken@mediariders.com
mailto:mcobos@paperconcepts.com
mailto:mcobos@paperconcepts.com
mailto:mcobos@paperconcepts.com
mailto:mcobos@paperconcepts.com
mailto:tholmes@capitalprintingco.com
mailto:tholmes@capitalprintingco.com
mailto:tholmes@capitalprintingco.com
mailto:tholmes@capitalprintingco.com
mailto:madisonsave@wcc.net
mailto:madisonsave@wcc.net
mailto:madisonsave@wcc.net
mailto:madisonsave@wcc.net
mailto:kdewitt@integdoes.com
mailto:kdewitt@integdoes.com
mailto:kdewitt@integdoes.com
mailto:kdewitt@integdoes.com
mailto:karenkreps@netingenuity.com
mailto:karenkreps@netingenuity.com
mailto:karenkreps@netingenuity.com
mailto:karenkreps@netingenuity.com
mailto:sri@brahmarsk.com
mailto:sri@brahmarsk.com
mailto:sri@brahmarsk.com
mailto:sri@brahmarsk.com
mailto:jtaylor@mobile-encryption.net
mailto:jtaylor@mobile-encryption.net
mailto:jtaylor@mobile-encryption.net
mailto:jtaylor@mobile-encryption.net
mailto:Lmathis@smartmailaustin.com
mailto:Lmathis@smartmailaustin.com
mailto:Lmathis@smartmailaustin.com
mailto:Lmathis@smartmailaustin.com
mailto:msspeedy@sirspeedy4098.com
mailto:msspeedy@sirspeedy4098.com
mailto:msspeedy@sirspeedy4098.com
mailto:msspeedy@sirspeedy4098.com


Progress Intend To Bid

 
julian@foursolutions.net

 

 

SHK - THE ADVERTISING FIRM, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM

 

 

TEXAS BINDERY SERVICE
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
keith@texasbindery.com

 

 

SYSTEMS & METHODS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
procurement@smimail.net

 

 

DICKENS DELIVERY SERVICES, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lori@dickensdelivery.com

 

 

SWIFT COURIER SERVICE, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
swiftinc@sbcglobal.net

 

 

STRATEGIC PARTNERSHIPS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kyoshida@spartnerships.com

 

 

SHELTON PRESORT, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
joe@sheltonpresort.com

 

 

SFG, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
info@strategicfulfillment.com

 

 

RIGHTSTAFF, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
samason@rightstaffinc.com

 

 

AUS-TEX DUPLICATORS DBA AUS-TEX PRINTING & MAILING (Aus-Tex Printing & Mailing)
Progress No Bid

mailto:julian@foursolutions.net
mailto:julian@foursolutions.net
mailto:julian@foursolutions.net
mailto:julian@foursolutions.net
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:JRULE@SHKADVERTISING.COM
mailto:keith@texasbindery.com
mailto:keith@texasbindery.com
mailto:keith@texasbindery.com
mailto:keith@texasbindery.com
mailto:procurement@smimail.net
mailto:procurement@smimail.net
mailto:procurement@smimail.net
mailto:procurement@smimail.net
mailto:lori@dickensdelivery.com
mailto:lori@dickensdelivery.com
mailto:lori@dickensdelivery.com
mailto:lori@dickensdelivery.com
mailto:swiftinc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:swiftinc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:swiftinc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:swiftinc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kyoshida@spartnerships.com
mailto:kyoshida@spartnerships.com
mailto:kyoshida@spartnerships.com
mailto:kyoshida@spartnerships.com
mailto:joe@sheltonpresort.com
mailto:joe@sheltonpresort.com
mailto:joe@sheltonpresort.com
mailto:joe@sheltonpresort.com
mailto:info@strategicfulfillment.com
mailto:info@strategicfulfillment.com
mailto:info@strategicfulfillment.com
mailto:info@strategicfulfillment.com
mailto:samason@rightstaffinc.com
mailto:samason@rightstaffinc.com
mailto:samason@rightstaffinc.com
mailto:samason@rightstaffinc.com
mailto:teri.lint@austex.com
mailto:teri.lint@austex.com


Teri Lint
teri.lint@austex.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

BEST PRESS INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Brian Rozancky
admin@bestpress.com

 

 

POWER OF TWO PRODUCTIONS, LLC (Power Of Two Promotions)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
lwick@ptwopromo.com

 

 

MAGRABBIT, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
thodinh@magrabbit.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest
Progress Event Not Viewed

Ruth Kapansa
rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

BROWNINK, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
pam@browninkinc.com

 

 

BURKE ASSET PARTNERSHIP, LTD. DBA DIRECT
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kristi.burke@dmpbpo.com

 

 

ROCCA PRODUCTIONS, L.L.C.
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:teri.lint@austex.com
mailto:teri.lint@austex.com
mailto:teri.lint@austex.com
mailto:teri.lint@austex.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:admin@bestpress.com
mailto:admin@bestpress.com
mailto:admin@bestpress.com
mailto:admin@bestpress.com
mailto:lwick@ptwopromo.com
mailto:lwick@ptwopromo.com
mailto:lwick@ptwopromo.com
mailto:lwick@ptwopromo.com
mailto:thodinh@magrabbit.com
mailto:thodinh@magrabbit.com
mailto:thodinh@magrabbit.com
mailto:thodinh@magrabbit.com
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:pam@browninkinc.com
mailto:pam@browninkinc.com
mailto:pam@browninkinc.com
mailto:pam@browninkinc.com
mailto:kristi.burke@dmpbpo.com
mailto:kristi.burke@dmpbpo.com
mailto:kristi.burke@dmpbpo.com
mailto:kristi.burke@dmpbpo.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com


 
beth@shoprocca.com

 

 

BEEHIVE SPECIALTY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
vicki@specialbee.com

 

 

CRAFTSMAN PRINTERS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
john@craftsmanprinters.com

 

 

NASH CM, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM

 

 

mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:beth@shoprocca.com
mailto:vicki@specialbee.com
mailto:vicki@specialbee.com
mailto:vicki@specialbee.com
mailto:vicki@specialbee.com
mailto:john@craftsmanprinters.com
mailto:john@craftsmanprinters.com
mailto:john@craftsmanprinters.com
mailto:john@craftsmanprinters.com
mailto:NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM
mailto:NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM
mailto:NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM
mailto:NASH1CM@GMAIL.COM

